

MMWSY (NDB)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Mopalpur Dalit Talato Chipur Akari MR Road

DIVISION

Sai Anand Kumar

SUB-DIVISION

7232

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No—(1356)

[illegible]

Abstract of Cost

- ① E/W excavation in foundation ~~11.07 m³~~
~~77.07 m³~~ (vide page no-1) @ 398.42/m³
 = RS 30721.64/-
- ② Providing PCC M15 - 9.63 m³ (vide PNO-01)
 @ 5686.42/m³ = RS 54760.22/-
- ③ Providing PCC M20 in foundation -
 -- 46.96 m³ (vide PNO-02)
 @ 6293.40/m³ = RS 2,95,538.06/-
- ④ Providing PCC M20 (item no 4, ~~4.94 m³~~)
 @ 41.07 m³ @ 6590.91/m³ = RS 2,70,688.67/-
- ⑤ S/F/ placing TMT BAR (item no 5 and 7)
 0.723 MT @ 76635.60/MT = RS 55,407.53/-

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Providing M 25 in deck slab 3.99 m ³ @ 7722.11/m ³ = Rs 30811.21/-					
⑦ Providing weep holes 20 Nos @ 143.79/Nos = Rs 2875.8/-					
⑧ Providing drainage spout 2 Nos @ 867.99/Nos = Rs 1735.98/-					
⑨ Providing and filling joint sealing --- 13 RM @ 55.77/RM = Rs 717.21/-					
⑩ Construction of setting out reference pillar --- 1 Nos @ 1987.66/Nos = Rs 1987.66/-					
⑪ Clearing and grubbing road lane 0.19 Hectare @ 75573.34/Ha = Rs 14358.93/-					
⑫ Box Cutting --- 10.50 m ³ @ 103.96/m ³ = Rs 1081.58/-					
⑬ Construction of embankment --- 397.85 m ³ @ 196.10/m ³ = Rs 78018.38/-					
⑭ Construction of embankment deposition from road way cutting --- 6.30 m ³ @ 81.47/m ³ = Rs 513.26/-					
⑮ Construction of subgrade and shoulder shoulder --- 457.50 m ³ @ 264.63/m ³ = Rs 1,21,068.22/-					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Construction of GSB grading - I					
272.92 m ³ @ 2231.63/m ³ =					RS 6,09,056.43/-
(17) Construction of WBM Grade III					
103.71 m ³ @ 3429.63/m ³ =					RS 3,55,686.92/-
(18) Providing and fixing Logo of MMAS					
- 2 NOS @ 10,029.44/NOS =					RS 20,058.88/-
					Total = 19,45,096.00/-
					add GST @ 18% = 3,50,117.00/-
					add L.C @ 1% = 19,451.00/-
					add S. fee = 56241.00/-
					Total = 23,70,905/-
					AR
					30/12/24
					AE